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

FOR SALE BY OWNER- 55+ Social Com-
munity in Cary. $414,900. Beautiful 2270
sqft ranch, huge stone patio w/awning on
Lovely lot. Exc cond. Call 919-467-1004.

"READYTOBUILD"LOTS

Saxby Lane, Wilson, NC. Only 30 min.
from Raleigh/Cary area. 24 Lots in
West Wilson in fully developed
subdivision. City utilities, water &
sewer. Within 5min. toHwy 95&Hwy
264. Buy all - better price! Call
GlendyGregory252-205-6793

FIVE POINTS AREA, 1518 Hanover St,
3BR/1BA, hardwood floors, fenced yard,
garaged, all appliances. Pets ok. Lease &
Deposit required. Avail now. $1200/mo.
Call 919-614-7054 or gngrfnly@aol.com

BRICK HOUSE- 3BR, 1BA, laundry & Stor-
age room, in Coats available 1/17. $650/mo
+ $650 dep. Serious inquiries only and
must have good credit. Text - 984-255-5048

FREE 1ST months rent & Wi-Fi Hot Spot,
key card access gated mobile home comm,
Rocky Mt, 2-4 BRs, $450-$895, no pets, no
Sect 8, criminal bkgd checks req, proof
of income (min $2000) Raymond Bulluck,
252-908-4502, 8-5

A BUSLINE LOCATION. Share BA/
kitchen. Downtown. 919-787-8287.

APEX furn’d, priv entrance, utilites, kitch,
internet, cable, $500/mo. 919-362-8139

CABLE READY RM w/ ba & utils incl.
Ref’s req’d. $125/wk or $500/mo. 919-621-0727

N. RALEIGH - NO SMOKING, on bus line.
Cleaning svc. $600/month. 919-760-5735.

ON BUSLINE - CLEAN, furnished, kitchen
privilege. $125/week & up. Call 919-801-7771.

ROOMMATE WANTED room available
in suburban durham neighborhood of US
98 sits on golf course, pool available
during summertime, no pets please,
utilities included in rent, contact Peter at
919-623-5650,callor text. $500919-623-5650

MOREHEAD CITY: Sound front, 2.5 acres,
w/Brick Ranch, deep water dockage on
protected cove. Morey Realty 252-240-9199.

ATLANTIC BEACH SOUND VIEW
HOME

106 Brooks Street, Furnished home on
corner lot. Two story Intercoastal
Waterwayview3 fullBA, 3BR, 2 room
office/or 2 add. BR, rap around upper
and lower deck, spiral staircase to
widow walk, large open great room
and kitchen, hurricane roof and
shutters,marble and granite BAs and
kitchen, inside and outside hot tub,
garage, separated apartment home.
75 feet from AB dry dock. Boaters
dream. Turnkey and priced to sell.
MovingtoPuertoRico., 252-916-1409

LOT FOR SALE - Riverrun Plantation on
Folly River, Bolivia NC, Gated Communi-
ty, Pool, Clubhouse, Fishing pier, Low
HOA. New singlewide mobile home permit-
ted, 15 minutes to Southport & Beach,
3 minutes to intercoastal Waterway. Possi-
ble owner Financing, $14,900. 919-889-1655.

DOUBLEWIDE 4BR, 2.5BA, No pets, dep
+ ref’s. $1050. 919-266-3318 or 919-601-6119

HUNTING PROPERTY & LODGE
(SAMPSON COUNTY) 63 acres fully
furnished 2bd, 1 ba kit/liv area 4 box
stands/feeders/lanes
40’x24’ shelter, skinning shed 4"well,
secure gate Turkey, NC, $285,000 910-289-
5494

LOVE TO FISH? Tant Road @ Hwy 64,
Enjoy county living,11+ acres in so.
FranklinCo, easyaccess toRal.Metro, rd
front bldg site, beautiful pond/pasture
view, $126,500,DPRealty919-404-1405

SELMA - 4br, 3.5ba home on 16 acres,
gorgeous & private. Must see!
CLAYTON - 2 acres commercial, water/
sewer, near hospital.
COATS - 3.29 acres, beautiful for horses,
building or senior citizen home.
DUNN - 55 acres w/ beautiful lake,
industrial/ comm., on intersection of
I-95 & NC 55. Sewer/water. Will divide.
ATLANTIC BEACH, NC - 3br/2ba home
on water w/ boat lift.
CLAYTON - 3br brick, nice lot, 70 Hwy

Call Owner for info on these
properties, 919-614-8484.
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919-829-4600
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classified.triangle.com

The Cary News • Chapel Hill News
Durham News • Eastern Wake News

Garner-Clayton Record • Midtown News
The News & Observer • North Raleigh News

The Herald • SouthWest Wake News

The Cary News • Chapel Hill News
The Clayton News-Star • Durham News

Eastern Wake News • Garner-Cleveland Record
Midtown News • The News & Observer
North Raleigh News • The Herald

Southwest Wake News

N&O CLASSIFIED NETWORK
classified.newsobserver.com
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